Show Name : Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)
Class Name : |Open Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 2
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

1 Calibars Magic Touch
2 Miss Foxy Cleopatra

Emilie Stiwing
Sarah Nilsson

Show Name : Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)
Class Name : |JAmateur Ranch Riding

Class Entries : |2

Place Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

1 Calibars Magic Touch
2 Miss Foxy Cleopatra

Emilie Stiwing
Sarah Nilsson

Show Name : Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)
Class Name : |Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |11

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

1 Klassy Skipster Nils-Erik Haglund
2 Dont Dress Mischief Saga Rotting

3 Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig
4 Great Crim Salabim Josefin Odeberg
5 Just Keep N Touch Moa Nyman

6 Good Girls Invited Linda Hanson

7 Gamblers Rising Star Johanna Wreder
8 A Star From Larry Josefin Bjorklund
9 LA Sonnyswillorwhat Marie Strinnholm
10 RHR Miss Behave Sandra Stein (Tholander)
11 Lacy Chic Bueno Sarah Watkins

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emilie Stiwing
Sarah Nilsson

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emilie Stiwing
Sarah Nilsson

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Nils-Erik Haglund
Saga Rotting
Jessica Sandervig
Hakan Odeberg
Diana Sjostrom
Linda Hanson
Susanne Wreder
Per Lagerhall
Marie Strinnholm

Sandra Stein (Tholander)

Sarah Watkins

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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9/27/15

: 1$40.35
Money Earned

$40.35
$0.00

9/27/15

: 1$40.38
Money Earned

$24.23
$16.15

9/27/15

:1$221.91
Money Earned

$75.45
$59.92
$44.38
$22.19
$19.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

. lAmateur Western Pleasure
9

Exhibitor Name :

9/27/15

Money Awarded : |$121.13

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dont Dress Mischief
Klassy Skipster
Good Girls Invited
Dannys Rebel Star
LA Sonnyswillorwhat
Great Crim Salabim
A Star From Larry
RHR Miss Behave

cONOUVIT A WN =

Show Name :

Saga Rotting

Nils-Erik Haglund

Linda Hanson

Jessica Sandervig

Marie Strinnholm
Josefin Odeberg

Josefin Bjorklund
Sandra Stein (Tholander)

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

CBS Mr Perfekt
Flashy Lucas

Brave Forever
Gamblers Rising Star
LA Sonnyswillorwhat
RHR Miss Behave
CBS Mr Flash Dance

N O v AW N

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Jeane Stromberg

Eva Linder

Jonna Eriksson

Johanna Wreder

Marie Strinnholm
Sandra Stein (Tholander)
Monier Sofia Stromberg

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |6

Place Horse Name :

CBS Mr Perfekt
Flashy Lucas
Gamblers Rising Star
RHR Miss Behave

LA Sonnyswillorwhat
CBS Mr Flash Dance

oV AW N

Exhibitor Name :

Jeane Stromberg

Eva Linder

Johanna Wreder

Sandra Stein (Tholander)
Marie Strinnholm
Monier Sofia Stromberg

Saga Rotting $48.45
Nils-Erik Haglund $36.34
Linda Hanson $24.23
Jessica Sandervig $12.11
Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Hakan Odeberg $0.00
Per Lagerhall $0.00
Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00

9/27/15

Money Awarded : ($141.22

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Jeane Stromberg $56.49
Kenneth Linder $42.37
Mia Brave $28.24
Susanne Wreder $14.12
Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00
Monier Sofia Stromberg $0.00

9/27/15

Money Awarded : |$94.20

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Jeane Stromberg $37.68
Kenneth Linder $28.26
Susanne Wreder $18.84
Sandra Stein (Tholander) $9.42
Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Monier Sofia Stromberg $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Open Trail

Class Entries : |8 Money Awarded
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
1 Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig Jessica Sandervig
2 Brave Forever Jonna Eriksson Mia Brave
3 CC Little John Gray Emma Nilsson Emma Nilsson
4 Dont Dress Mischief Saga Rotting Saga Rotting
5 Klassy Skipster Nils-Erik Haglund Nils-Erik Haglund
6 Great Crim Salabim Josefin Odeberg Hakan Odeberg
7 Calibars Magic Touch Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
8 Just Keep N Touch Moa Nyman Diana Sjostrom

Show Name : Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)
Class Name : /Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
1 Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig Jessica Sandervig
2-3 | Great Crim Salabim Josefin Odeberg Hakan Odeberg
2-3 | CC Little John Gray Emma Nilsson Emma Nilsson
4 Brave Forever Mia Brave Mia Brave
5 Klassy Skipster Nils-Erik Haglund Nils-Erik Haglund
6 Calibars Magic Touch Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
7 Very Silent Elisabeth Polheimer Elisabeth Polheimer
8 Dont Dress Mischief Saga Rotting Saga Rotting
9 Flashy Lucas Eva Linder Kenneth Linder

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

9/27/15

:1$181.57
Money Earned

$72.63
$54.47
$36.31
$18.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

9/27/15

:1$121.12
Money Earned

$48.45
$30.28
$30.28
$12.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

Mrs Heaven Sent
Great Crim Salabim
Dannys Rebel Star
C My Invitation
Cookies Candy King
Peek An Angelena
Brave Sonny Blue

\lCﬁ-b-lbWNl—l
vl un

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Desiree Jangelind
Josefin Odeberg
Jessica Sandervig
Jill Bergstrom
Catharina Snall
Linn Olersbacken
Susanna Lothner

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

Calibars Magic Touch
Klassy Skipster

Great Crim Salabim
Cookies Candy King
CC Little John Gray
Dannys Rebel Star
Invitation Dot Zip

NO v A WN =

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Emilie Stiwing
Nils-Erik Haglund
Josefin Odeberg
Catharina Snall
Emma Nilsson
Jessica Sandervig
Anders Adolfsen

Svenska Paint Championatet APHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : |1

Place Horse Name :

1 Dannys Rebel Star

Exhibitor Name :

Jessica Sandervig

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Desiree Jangelind
Hakan Odeberg
Jessica Sandervig
Jill Bergstrom
Roger Snall

Malou Olersbacken
Susanna Lothner

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emilie Stiwing
Nils-Erik Haglund
Hakan Odeberg
Roger Snall
Emma Nilsson
Jessica Sandervig
Anders Adolfsen

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Jessica Sandervig

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

9/27/15

1 1$94.20

Money Earned

$37.68
$28.26
$18.84
$4.71
$4.71
$0.00
$0.00

9/27/15

1 1$94.20

Money Earned

$37.68
$28.26
$18.84
$9.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

9/27/15

1 1$13.46

Money Earned

$13.46



